
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2015 - 2016

Mr. Mark Wilson Administrative 5057 mwilson@tntech.edu Permanent

Mr. Steve Taylor
3005 Arborwoods                  

Alpharetta, GA 30022
st102360@aol.com 2018

Ms. Shawn Monday Smith

245 Indian Lake Blvd                                                    

Apt. B202                                                                             

Hendersonville, TN 37075

ssmith@GaylordEntertainment.com 2018

Mr. Ken Broyles
1735 McMinnville Hwy.                              

Sparta, TN 38583
2018

Ms. Judy Rush
780 Lafever Ridge Rd.               

Silver Point, TN 38582-7965
2018

Ms. Tracey Duncan Administrative 5157 tduncan@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Jeff Roberts Faculty 5064 jjroberts@tntech.edu 2017

Mr. Marc Burnett Administrative 5027 mburnett@tntech.edu 2017

Mr. Andy Smith Faculty 5053 asmith@tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Steve Smith Faculty 5043 jssmith@tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Ottis Phillips
3500 Hilham Rd                                     

Cookeville, TN 38501
ophillips@secbeer.com 2016

Mrs. Delores Wheatley
1001 Mt. Vernon Rd.                                                   

Cookeville, TN 38501
dawheatley@charter.net 2016

Mr. Mike Pemberton
9539 Kingston Pike                                                             

Knoxville, TN 37922
pemberton@dpsslaw.com 2016

Mr. Mike Winchester
P.O. Box 2428                                                           

Knoxville, TN 37901
mike@wsfs-law.com 2016

Mr. Davis Watts

First Tennessee Bank                     

345 S. Jefferson Ave.                                                                           

Cookeville, TN 38501

jdwatts@firsthorizon.com 2016

Mr. Brett Bolton Student babolton42@students.tntech.edu 2016

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Mark Wilson

Support Staff:  Mr. Rob Schabert and Ms. Amanda Thatcher

   SPORTS HALL OF FAME COMMITTEE
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